Oddílová liga - zimní příprava – 5. závod 27.1.2012

	Pořadí
	jméno a příjmení
	Trestné minuty
	čas
	body

	1.
	Tomáš Fúsek
	0
	33.20
	100

	2.
	Květa Fúsková 
	0
	34.05
	97,8

	3.
	Tomáš Levan
	1
	34.37
	96,2

	4.
	Petr Kalousek
	1
	36.06
	91,7

	5.
	Andrea Fúsková  
	3
	37.47
	86,7


	6.
	Filip Salač
	4
	39.30
	81,5

	7.
	Denisa Podoláková
	8
	42.27
	72,7

	8.
	Daniel Charvát
	10
	44.26
	66,7

	9.
	Eliška Šimková
	12
	47.19
	58,0

	10.
	Tereza Podoláková
	20
	55.20
	34,0


